
ROYAL COLLEGE OF MUSIC
TUITION FEES AND OTHER CHARGES | 2019/20

All amounts in £ Sterling

Bachelor of Music (BMus)

Master of Performance (MPerf)/Master of Composition (MComp)

Master of Music (MMus) in Performance/Master of Music (MMus) in Composition

Master of Music (MMus) in Performance/Master of Music (MMus) in Composition - fast track (12 months)

Master of Performance (MPerf) in Vocal Performance/Master of Music (MMus) in Vocal Performance

Graduate Diploma in Vocal Performance

Artist Diploma in Opera

Artist Diploma in Performance/Artist Diploma in Composition

Master of Science (MSc) in Performance Science

Master of Education (MEd) - charged pro-rata, based on credits

Doctoral Programme (PhD/DMus)

Doctoral Programme (writing-up only)

BSc Physics and Music Performance (BSc) - fees paid to Imperial College, London

Semester Experience Programme

OTHER CHARGES AND STUDY FEES

BMus Conversion programme

Optional additional 1-to-1 studies (28 half-hour lessons per year)

Reassessment fee per unit

Deferred assessment fee (variable - full fee shown) £500

£7,040

£1,730

£215

£14,275

£12,950

£850

£6,850

£6,850

£13,200

£11,560

£11,560

£10,850

£6,850

£9,250

£12,950

£24,400

£30,400

£24,400

£24,850

£24,850

£25,500

£16,850

£16,175

£850

£16,850

£31,000

£7,650

£23,600

£24,400

£11,000

£11,000

£9,250 £5,000

£7,650

£3,580

£3,580

£850

£1,142 per 30 credits

£8,960

£8,960

£850

£17,200

£17,200

£17,200

£2,808 per 30 credits

PROGRAMME
OVERSEASHOME/EU OVERSEAS HOME/EU

FULLTIME PART-TIME


