ROYAL COLLEGE OF MUSIC

TUITION FEES AND OTHER CHARGES | 2019/20



All amounts in £ Sterling

PROGRAMME	FULLTIME		PART-TIME	
	HOME/EU	OVERSEAS	HOME/EU	OVERSEAS
Bachelor of Music (BMus)	£9,250	£23,600	£5,000	£17,200
Master of Performance (MPerf)/Master of Composition (MComp)	211,000	£24,400	£7,650	£17,200
Master of Music (MMus) in Performance/Master of Music (MMus) in Composition	211,000	£24,400	£7,650	£17,200
Master of Music (MMus) in Performance/Master of Music (MMus) in Composition - fast track (12 months)	£14,275	£30,400		
Master of Performance (MPerf) in Vocal Performance/Master of Music (MMus) in Vocal Performance	£11,560	£24,850		
Graduate Diploma in Vocal Performance	£11,560	£24,850		
Artist Diploma in Opera	£13,200	£25,500		
Artist Diploma in Performance/Artist Diploma in Composition	£10,850	£24,400		
Master of Science (MSc) in Performance Science	£6,850	£16,850	£3,580	\$8,960
Master of Education (MEd) - charged pro-rata, based on credits	£6,850	£16,850	£1,142 per 30 credits	£2,808 per 30 credits
Doctoral Programme (PhD/DMus)	£6,850	£16,175	£3,580	\$8,960
Doctoral Programme (writing-up only)	£850	£850	£850	£850
BSc Physics and Music Performance (BSc) - fees paid to Imperial College, London	£9,250	231,000		
Semester Experience Programme	£12,950	£12,950		

OTHER CHARGES AND STUDY FEES	
BMus Conversion programme	£7,040
Optional additional 1-to-1 studies (28 half-hour lessons per year)	£1,730
Reassessment fee per unit	£215
Deferred assessment fee (variable - full fee shown)	£500